
1. Payments made are non-refundable and non-exchangeable.
2. EPPL Digital and Precepts reserves the rights to vary, add, amend, or cancel the above Terms and Conditions without the prior 

notice to the Clients.

Terms & Conditions

For New Client - Only ProviTrust

Appointment Type Fees  
(Before GST)

Fees  
(After GST)

Initial Trust 
Assets Total

Individual Trustee $799.00 $870.91 $1.00 $871.91

Precepts Trustee $1,099.00 $1,197.91 $1.00 $1,198.91

For New & Existing Clients - Completing or Completed Precepts Will / Custody

Appointment Type Discount Fees  
(After GST)

Initial Trust 
Assets Total Promo

Code

Individual Trustee $500 OFF $325.91 $1.00 $326.91 INDCLIENT

Precepts Trustee $600 OFF $543.91 $1.00 $544.91 PROCLIENT

Fee Schedule



Precepts Trustee Ltd 
Trust Administration Fees Table

Fund Size Fees 

Up to S$1 million
0.5%
(Minimum of $4,360, inclusive of GST)

More than S$1 million 

to S$3 million

0.4% 
(Minimum of $5,450, inclusive of GST)

Amendment Fees Guide

My Change Requests Documentation(s) Fees 

Change of my Trustee Revise Trust Deed S$200

Change of my Beneficiary Revise Trust Deed S$200

Change of my Distribution Plans Revise Trust Deed S$200

Revocation of my ProviTrust Deed of Revocation S$200

Note: There are different documents needed for the respective changes to the Trust, 
for both Fixed and Discretionary Trust. Do check with EPPL Digital Team for more details.

https://app.provitrust.com/live

Scan the
QR Code to visit
the ProviTrust Portal

https://digital.epplasia.com

Scan the
QR Code to visit
EPPL Digital Website
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